
18-19 December 2019

Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes

Semifinals / Demi-finales

Results / Résultats

Thu 19 Dec 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

Race
Number

Country
Code

Name
1st

Rank
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

1 162 VAN RIESSEN Laurine NED Winner Winner

Heat 1 Average Speed km/h:

200m Time: 11.387

63.229

11.724

61.412

 

 

 
2 157 GNIDENKO Ekaterina RUS +0.029 +0.121 

1 149 RIDGE-DAVIS Blaine GBR Winner +0.079 Winner

Heat 2 Average Speed km/h:

200m Time: 11.652

61.791

11.422

63.036

11.628

61.919

 
2 152 BATE Lauren GBR +0.009 Winner +0.045 

Qualification rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.
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