

INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION UCI CI



18-19 December 2019

Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Semifinals / Demi-finales

Results / Résultats

Thu 19 Dec 2019 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Country Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	11.387	11.724	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	63.229	61.412	
	1	162	VAN RIESSEN Laurine	NED	Winner	Winner	
	2	157	GNIDENKO Ekaterina	RUS	+0.029	+0.121	
				200m Time:	11.652	11.422	11.628
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	61.791	63.036	61.919
	1	149	RIDGE-DAVIS Blaine	GBR	Winner	+0.079	Winner
	2	152	BATE Lauren	GBR	+0.009	Winner	+0.045

Qualification rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:



